

TUCKER CARLSON IS BACK, LAUNCHING NEW VIDEO SERVICE CALLED TUCKER CARLSON NETWORK

Carlson to host multiple new shows that include long form interviews, commentaries, news reporting and indepth investigations.

NASHVILLE, TN, USA, December 11, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Tucker Carlson Network, a new video subscription service officially launched at <u>TuckerCarlson.com</u>, announced Tucker Carlson, Neil Patel and Justin Wells. Patel is the company's CEO running business operations. Wells is



President and oversees all programming and content.

In making the announcement, Carlson stated, "News coverage in the West has become a tool of repression. Reporters no longer reveal essential information to the public; they work to hide it. We plan to tell the truth about things that matter – clearly and without fear."

Beginning today, Tucker Carlson Network (TCN) will be home to multiple new programs. Access to both free ad-supported and paid premium video content will be available on TuckerCarlson.com. Carlson's non-subscriber video content will continue to be available on X. And audio versions of that content will be available as a podcast titled "The Tucker Carlson Podcast."

Wells added, "Tucker has maintained an important <u>connection with the audience on X</u>. We look forward to continuing that relationship but also providing people with even more video content through Tucker Carlson Network."

More details are available at TuckerCarlson.com

Dean Thompson Tucker Carlson Network This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/674323763

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.